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2023 ST AAAA NS I Heart Swimming - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 3:27.48Sarmiento, Aria I

42.79 2:34.28 3:27.48
AAAA-ST  92 3:31.12Oakley, Riley K

44.19 1:37.70 2:34.22 3:31.12
AAAA-ST 103 3:34.20Santos Espada, Hannah M

45.66 1:40.06 2:38.27 3:34.20
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 2:40.79Amstead, Kylee A

36.36 1:17.64 2:00.75 2:40.79
AAAA-ST 112 2:44.20Oakley, Ellie A

36.32 1:17.96 2:01.74 2:44.20
AAAA-ST 123 2:45.40Milligan, Danica

37.17 1:18.82 2:02.75 2:45.40
AAAA-ST 114 2:45.45Meredith, Bailey A

37.15 2:04.60 2:45.45
AAAA-ST 125 2:45.72Via, Caylah J

37.47 1:20.73 2:05.40 2:45.72
AAAA-ST 116 2:46.14Koerner, Eva L

37.55 1:21.43 2:06.17 2:46.14
AAAA-ST 117 2:47.14Bowman, Sydney C

39.70 1:23.23 2:06.54 2:47.14
CCLR-ST 118 2:47.51Harris, Callie J

38.16 2:07.07 2:47.51
AAAA-ST 119 2:49.56Schiller, Ansley C

38.12 1:22.05 2:06.61 2:49.56
AAAA-ST 1210 2:52.40Jia, Alex M

38.99 1:23.36 2:08.48 2:52.40
AAAA-ST 1111 2:54.63Magdaleno, Gillian R

37.00 1:21.88 2:05.47 2:54.63
AAAA-ST 1112 2:58.73Gill, Emke G

38.49 1:23.99 2:11.86 2:58.73
AAAA-ST 1113 3:02.03Shaver, Calyssa C

38.60 1:26.83 2:15.68 3:02.03
AAAA-ST 1214 3:15.92Becker, Ariel J

42.12 1:32.62 2:25.40 3:15.92
AAAA-ST 1115 3:24.71Gonzales, Ava N

44.31 1:35.03 2:29.94 3:24.71
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 2:19.20Welder, Alice A

30.97 1:06.09 1:43.01 2:19.20
HOT-ST 142 2:23.77Kothmann, Cassidy A

33.45 1:10.67 1:48.17 2:23.77
AAAA-ST 143 2:24.33Flores, Fernanda F

32.20 1:07.40 1:46.12 2:24.33
AAAA-ST 134 2:29.32Stewart, Emma K

33.77 1:11.57 1:51.47 2:29.32
AAAA-ST 145 2:37.47Pakala, Niv
AAAA-ST 146 2:42.42Dalley, Bailey A

36.67 1:18.40 2:01.42 2:42.42
AAAA-ST 137 2:44.89Snuggs, Elizabeth H

38.28 1:21.58 2:04.32 2:44.89

AAAA-ST 138 2:54.06Pena, Mia A
38.65 1:24.31 2:10.85 2:54.06

AAAA-ST 139 2:56.60Morin, Madalynn
38.93 1:22.68 2:10.58 2:56.60

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:22.87Morataya, Kait A

32.05 1:08.45 1:46.50 2:22.87
AAAA-ST 152 2:27.54Kilpatrick, Juliana E

31.08 1:07.60 1:47.39 2:27.54
AAAA-ST 163 2:28.66Zurawski, Beth R

34.66 1:12.55 1:51.28 2:28.66
AAAA-ST 154 2:31.87Montejo Medina, Elena M

33.30 1:10.92 1:51.63 2:31.87
 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 2:56.32Lange, Kentaro O

39.95 1:26.31 2:14.74 2:56.32
AAAA-ST 102 2:57.37Perez, Andres B

41.30 1:26.28 2:13.43 2:57.37
HOT-ST  93 2:59.80Hernandez, Santi

40.13 1:27.21 2:14.32 2:59.80
AAAA-ST  94 3:06.33Holleman, Jackson A

42.61 1:30.48 2:20.21 3:06.33
CCLR-ST  8--- DQValdez, Nicolas I

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 2:31.46Razote, Noah C

34.49 1:14.09 1:55.20 2:31.46
AAAA-ST 122 2:39.00Hays Cabello, Ardley K

34.31 1:16.23 1:59.44 2:39.00
AAAA-ST 113 2:43.45Dalley, Jacob R

37.07 1:18.94 2:01.87 2:43.45
HOT-ST 114 2:43.85Potucek, William M

33.49 1:15.46 1:59.04 2:43.85
AAAA-ST 125 2:47.72Battles, John

38.69 1:22.07 2:08.48 2:47.72
AAAA-ST 116 2:48.52Morin, Joshua

39.05 1:23.74 2:07.46 2:48.52
AAAA-ST 127 2:48.70Hutchinson, Logan M

39.32 1:23.53 2:06.86 2:48.70
AAAA-ST 118 2:52.46Brooks, Oliver H

38.28 1:23.54 2:08.62 2:52.46
AAAA-ST 129 2:55.75Lopez, Sergio

38.37 1:22.81 2:10.41 2:55.75
AAAA-ST 1210 3:11.21Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J

43.22 1:29.00 3:11.21
AAAA-ST 1211 3:11.27Love, Rhyker D

42.06 1:30.92 2:22.06 3:11.27
AAAA-ST 1212 3:40.27Macias, Cameron J

49.39 1:45.09 2:51.10 3:40.27
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 2:09.42Gray, Cooper M

27.26 1:00.12 1:35.30 2:09.42
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Results
(Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 142 2:22.86Yan, Ryan S

32.39 1:07.92 1:45.58 2:22.86
AAAA-ST 143 2:27.35Buikema, Elisha J

33.16 1:11.18 1:49.43 2:27.35
AAAA-ST 144 2:27.86Cuellar, Mateo L

34.43 1:12.25 1:50.34 2:27.86
AAAA-ST 145 2:30.53Buikema, Noah J

33.76 1:13.08 1:52.96 2:30.53
AAAA-ST 146 2:30.78Perez, Simeon D

33.61 1:13.30 1:53.83 2:30.78
AAAA-ST 147 2:31.20Basurto, Jude N

31.82 1:10.16 1:50.97 2:31.20
CCLR-ST 148 2:33.66Arredondo, Joaquin X

33.14 1:11.63 1:53.42 2:33.66
AAAA-ST 149 2:45.24Hernandez, Miles C

36.03 1:17.27 2:00.95 2:45.24
AAAA-ST 1410 3:01.81Rohde, Liam J

40.68 1:25.59 3:01.81
AAAA-ST 1311 3:07.56Cai, Raymond

40.84 1:29.25 2:17.19 3:07.56
AAAA-ST 1312 3:08.76Williams, Ari N

40.34 1:28.89 2:20.05 3:08.76
AAAA-ST 14--- DQMcNary, Justin F

31.30 1:08.28 1:43.59 DQ
 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:01.96Maloney, Key-In F

26.73 57.87 1:30.49 2:01.96
HOT-ST 162 2:06.40Potucek, Colter R

28.60 1:00.12 1:33.62 2:06.40
AAAA-ST 153 2:12.80Tew, Landon W

29.89 1:02.98 1:38.57 2:12.80
CCLR-ST 154 2:14.82Marshall, Vincent R

30.97 1:05.04 1:40.48 2:14.82
AAAA-ST 155 2:15.14Bradford, Zach M

30.41 1:03.15 1:38.81 2:15.14
AAAA-ST 156 2:16.03Lugo Avila, Robert R

31.99 1:07.24 1:41.42 2:16.03
AAAA-ST 157 2:31.04Tirres, Paul R

35.35 1:14.60 1:53.30 2:31.04
AAAA-ST 158 2:36.70Gonzales, Justin

34.81 1:14.90 1:57.73 2:36.70
 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 1:57.62Metwally, Saga A

52.06 1:57.62
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:30.18Simmons, Abby B

40.10 1:30.18
AAAA-ST 122 1:31.42Gray, Ever L

41.81 1:31.42
AAAA-ST 113 1:47.20Koerner, Alex M

46.84 1:47.20

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 1:16.86Welder, Alice A

35.75 1:16.86
HOT-ST 142 1:21.49Kothmann, Cassidy A

39.83 1:21.49
AAAA-ST 133 1:21.54Stewart, Emma K

37.50 1:21.54
AAAA-ST 134 1:27.72Svatek, Reese R

40.82 1:27.72
AAAA-ST 135 1:35.09Snuggs, Elizabeth H

43.80 1:35.09
 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCLR-ST  81 2:11.89Garcia, Ben D
AAAA-ST 10--- DQParikh, Aarnav P

51.75 DQ
 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 131 1:06.82Funk, Graham R

30.43 1:06.82
AAAA-ST 142 1:08.75Gray, Cooper M

31.13 1:08.75
AAAA-ST 133 1:09.52Edwards, Xavier C

31.44 1:09.52
AAAA-ST 144 1:13.35Buikema, Noah J

33.80 1:13.35
AAAA-ST 135 1:16.46Reeves, Nate R

33.70 1:16.46
AAAA-ST 146 1:21.02Perez, Simeon D
AAAA-ST 137 1:21.07Akus, Marcelo A

36.25 1:21.07
UN-ST 148 1:23.38Moore, Connor T

37.70 1:23.38
AAAA-ST 149 1:25.36McNary, Justin F

36.67 1:25.36
CCLR-ST 1410 1:27.03Arredondo, Joaquin X

39.72 1:27.03
AAAA-ST 1411 1:36.72Bailey, Amari L

36.26 1:36.72
 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 161 1:05.45Potucek, Maverick J

30.40 1:05.45
AAAA-ST 162 1:07.76Jardenil, Kenneth L

32.34 1:07.76
AAAA-ST 153 1:09.93Hogue, Cass V

31.64 1:09.93
 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 41.10Borgman, Maddie G
AAAA-ST  92 45.59Oakley, Riley K
AAAA-ST 103 46.22Delgado, Eleanor J
AAAA-ST 104 46.88Blackstock, Hadlee A
AAAA-ST 105 46.98Sarmiento, Aria I
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Results
(Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 106 47.06Burns, Kelley E
AAAA-ST  97 48.10Martindale, Grace M
AAAA-ST  98 48.12Hernandez, Mia
AAAA-ST 109 48.34Garza, Lena A
AAAA-ST  910 48.91Heard, Ashley I
AAAA-ST  911 49.98Montanez, Rylee D
AAAA-ST  912 51.07Vaughan, Brynn A
AAAA-ST 1013 51.24Santos Espada, Hannah M
AAAA-ST  914 52.69Meredith, Ava G
AAAA-ST  915 52.73Monteleone, Lena S
AAAA-ST  816 53.77Martin, Scarlett A
AAAA-ST 1017 54.22De La Garza, Olivia
AAAA-ST 1018 54.46Gonzalez, Baylie
AAAA-ST  919 54.98Rodriguez, Caleesi
AAAA-ST 1020 55.10Rodriguez, Geneva
AAAA-ST 1021 55.68Rogers, Saydee R
AAAA-ST  822 56.78Castillo, Emmarie A
AAAA-ST 1023 58.19Williams, Naomi
AAAA-ST 1024 1:05.18Longoria, Xitlalic
AAAA-ST  925 1:10.61Walker, Molly A
AAAA-ST  7--- DQFoote, Judith A

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 38.23Harrison, Izzy G
AAAA-ST 122 38.84Jia, Alex M
AAAA-ST 113 38.90Oakley, Ellie A
AAAA-ST 124 39.05Milligan, Danica
AAAA-ST 125 40.20Hogue, Hallie L
AAAA-ST 116 40.51Meredith, Bailey A
AAAA-ST 117 41.47Shaver, Calyssa C
AAAA-ST 118 42.28Koerner, Eva L
AAAA-ST 129 42.56Via, Caylah J
AAAA-ST 1210 42.96Gray, Ever L
AAAA-ST 1111 43.35Koerner, Alex M
AAAA-ST 1112 50.14Stewart, Lily G
AAAA-ST 1113 52.38Davis, Emma M
AAAA-ST 1114 57.15Hedderly, Aria A
AAAA-ST 1115 59.55Salazar, Mildred
AAAA-ST 1116 1:09.77Martinez, Hailey

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 41.76McNeill, Owen R
AAAA-ST  82 41.84Balmaceda, Bryson K
HOT-ST 103 42.40Anderegg, Benjamin O
HOT-ST  94 42.73Hernandez, Santi
AAAA-ST  95 43.71Holleman, Jackson A
AAAA-ST  96 43.78Lange, Kentaro O
AAAA-ST 107 44.41Crowe, Austin D
AAAA-ST  98 45.83Feng, Darren
AAAA-ST  79 48.41Balmaceda, Ben L
CCLR-ST  810 50.73Valdez, Nicolas I
AAAA-ST  911 52.70Brooks, Elliot F
AAAA-ST 1012 53.13Parikh, Aarnav P
AAAA-ST  913 54.33Li, Kevin H

AAAA-ST  914 54.87Lewis, Quincy B
AAAA-ST  915 58.54Garcia, Jayden
CCLR-ST 1016 1:01.01Arredondo, Emiliano J
AAAA-ST  717 1:16.05Battles, Luke
AAAA-ST  918 1:17.36Garcia, Adam
AAAA-ST  8--- DQMartinez, Luke

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 38.61Razote, Noah C
AAAA-ST 112 39.23Grifϐin, Grayson W
AAAA-ST 113 40.55Brooks, Oliver H
AAAA-ST 124 40.62Gambee, Asher L
HOT-ST 125 41.31Anderegg, Elijah J
AAAA-ST 126 41.59Hutchinson, Logan M
AAAA-ST 117 43.45Dalley, Jacob R
AAAA-ST 128 47.36Nasrollah, Saam
AAAA-ST 119 48.10Pakala, Praan
AAAA-ST 1110 49.93Shipman, Emasy B
AAAA-ST 12--- DQRobles, Eli M

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 1:43.41Bradtmiller, Aletta M

50.05 1:43.41
AAAA-ST  92 1:45.67Borgman, Maddie G

49.81 1:45.67
AAAA-ST 103 1:50.50Ruiz, Gianna M

54.02 1:50.50
AAAA-ST 104 1:53.25Metwally, Saga A

55.12 1:53.25
AAAA-ST  95 1:56.23Oakley, Riley K

53.75 1:56.23
AAAA-ST  96 2:02.29Heard, Ashley I

59.23 2:02.29
AAAA-ST 107 2:08.98Rogers, Saydee R

1:00.39 2:08.98
AAAA-ST  98 2:27.56Walker, Molly A

1:06.51 2:27.56
AAAA-ST  89 2:30.43Martin, Scarlett A

1:12.34 2:30.43
 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 111 1:32.08Schiller, Ansley C

44.29 1:32.08
HOT-ST 112 1:37.12Welder, Lindsay C

47.13 1:37.12
AAAA-ST 123 1:38.40Amstead, Kylee A

47.41 1:38.40
AAAA-ST 124 1:42.14Simmons, Abby B

47.85 1:42.14
AAAA-ST 115 1:43.04Gill, Emke G

47.22 1:43.04
AAAA-ST 116 1:44.40Bowman, Sydney C

50.61 1:44.40
CCLR-ST 117 1:44.58Harris, Callie J

49.75 1:44.58
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Results
(Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 118 1:45.24McLin, Hannah M

50.99 1:45.24
AAAA-ST 119 1:45.58Montejo, Paige R

48.54 1:45.58
AAAA-ST 1110 1:50.59Schroeder, Sophia I

52.26 1:50.59
AAAA-ST 1111 1:51.46Magdaleno, Gillian R

51.60 1:51.46
AAAA-ST 1112 2:12.00Hedderly, Aria A

1:01.58 2:12.00
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 131 1:27.93Stewart, Emma K

43.53 1:27.93
AAAA-ST 132 1:30.39Svatek, Reese R

43.46 1:30.39
AAAA-ST 143 1:30.44Flores, Fernanda F

42.55 1:30.44
HOT-ST 144 1:30.88Kothmann, Cassidy A

43.11 1:30.88
AAAA-ST 135 1:33.63McLin, Soϐia M

42.69 1:33.63
AAAA-ST 146 1:42.30DeLallo, Frankie M

45.78 1:42.30
AAAA-ST 147 1:43.28O'Connell, Molly I

46.79 1:43.28
AAAA-ST 148 1:44.02White, Sierra I

51.76 1:44.02
AAAA-ST 139 1:45.32Pires, Juliana M

49.86 1:45.32
 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 1:18.72Burch, Parker E

37.81 1:18.72
AAAA-ST 162 1:32.11Zurawski, Beth R

43.21 1:32.11
AAAA-ST 153 1:37.98Montejo Medina, Elena M

47.01 1:37.98
 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 1:58.40Feng, Darren

57.50 1:58.40
CCLR-ST  82 1:58.96Garcia, Ben D

59.32 1:58.96
AAAA-ST 103 2:00.76Crowe, Austin D

57.47 2:00.76
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:37.83Hays Cabello, Ardley K

45.71 1:37.83
AAAA-ST 122 1:42.32Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J

49.67 1:42.32

AAAA-ST 123 1:44.21Robles, Eli M
49.10 1:44.21

AAAA-ST 124 1:44.27Battles, John
47.65 1:44.27

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 1:21.94Yan, Ryan S

40.27 1:21.94
AAAA-ST 142 1:28.72Lange, Ethan S

40.95 1:28.72
AAAA-ST 133 1:29.25Akus, Marcelo A

41.14 1:29.25
AAAA-ST 134 1:30.46Reeves, Nate R

42.48 1:30.46
AAAA-ST 135 1:30.98Funk, Graham R

42.95 1:30.98
AAAA-ST 136 1:32.23Garcia, Jeremy B

44.48 1:32.23
AAAA-ST 147 1:34.18Cuellar, Mateo L

44.52 1:34.18
CCLR-ST 148 1:37.73Arredondo, Joaquin X

45.79 1:37.73
AAAA-ST 149 1:38.01Caskey, Teddy R
AAAA-ST 1410 1:38.96Basurto, Jude N

44.90 1:38.96
AAAA-ST 1411 1:40.49Hernandez, Miles C

48.77 1:40.49
AAAA-ST 1412 1:51.04Rohde, Liam J
AAAA-ST 1313 1:58.48Williams, Ari N

56.34 1:58.48
AAAA-ST 14--- DQBuikema, Elisha J

46.61 DQ
 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 1:11.17Lu, Siyu B

33.66 1:11.17
HOT-ST 162 1:12.32Potucek, Colter R

33.84 1:12.32
AAAA-ST 153 1:18.56Lugo Avila, Robert R

38.19 1:18.56
HOT-ST 164 1:18.79Potucek, Maverick J

36.93 1:18.79
AAAA-ST 155 1:23.05Tirres, Paul R

39.65 1:23.05
AAAA-ST 166 1:25.48Jardenil, Kenneth L

40.71 1:25.48
AAAA-ST 157 1:33.13Gonzales, Justin

42.77 1:33.13
 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 35.14Ruiz, Gianna M
AAAA-ST 102 37.76Smith, Ellie M
AAAA-ST 103 39.37Sarmiento, Aria I
AAAA-ST 104 39.38Blackstock, Hadlee A
AAAA-ST 105 39.44Burns, Kelley E
AAAA-ST 106 39.70Delgado, Eleanor J
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Results
(Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  97 40.29Heard, Ashley I
AAAA-ST  98 40.78Hernandez, Mia
AAAA-ST 109 41.31Rogers, Saydee R
AAAA-ST  910 41.66Vaughan, Brynn A
AAAA-ST  911 41.97Borgman, Maddie G
AAAA-ST 1012 42.72Garza, Lena A
AAAA-ST  913 42.92Montanez, Rylee D
AAAA-ST  914 43.45Meredith, Ava G
AAAA-ST  915 43.74Monteleone, Lena S
AAAA-ST 1016 43.76Santos Espada, Hannah M
AAAA-ST 1017 44.61Bradtmiller, Aletta M
AAAA-ST  918 46.00Martindale, Grace M
AAAA-ST 1019 46.65Gonzalez, Baylie
AAAA-ST  820 48.06Castillo, Emmarie A
AAAA-ST 1021 48.48De La Garza, Olivia
AAAA-ST 1022 51.44Rodriguez, Geneva
AAAA-ST 1023 57.06Williams, Naomi
AAAA-ST  924 57.47Walker, Molly A
AAAA-ST 1025 1:05.98Longoria, Xitlalic
AAAA-ST  7--- DQFoote, Judith A

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 31.66Via, Caylah J
AAAA-ST 112 31.84Oakley, Ellie A
AAAA-ST 123 32.50Hogue, Hallie L
AAAA-ST 124 32.52Harrison, Izzy G
AAAA-ST 115 33.54Shaver, Calyssa C
AAAA-ST 126 34.17Simmons, Abby B
HOT-ST 117 34.38Welder, Lindsay C
AAAA-ST 118 34.55Bowman, Sydney C
CCLR-ST 119 35.70Harris, Callie J
AAAA-ST 1110 35.99Gill, Emke G
AAAA-ST 1211 37.40Gray, Ever L
AAAA-ST 1112 37.82Montejo, Paige R
AAAA-ST 1213 38.53Becker, Ariel J
AAAA-ST 1114 38.58McLin, Hannah M
AAAA-ST 1115 39.52Gonzales, Ava N
AAAA-ST 1116 44.06Stewart, Lily G
AAAA-ST 1117 44.55Schroeder, Sophia I
AAAA-ST 1118 49.59Hedderly, Aria A
AAAA-ST 1119 51.40Davis, Emma M
AAAA-ST 1120 53.83Martinez, Hailey
AAAA-ST 1121 55.57Salazar, Mildred

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 30.20Kothmann, Cassidy A
AAAA-ST 132 30.58McLin, Soϐia M
AAAA-ST 143 32.03Pakala, Niv
AAAA-ST 134 32.06Svatek, Reese R
AAAA-ST 145 33.64White, Sierra I
AAAA-ST 136 33.78Pena, Mia A
AAAA-ST 137 34.86Pires, Juliana M
AAAA-ST 148 35.65O'Connell, Molly I
AAAA-ST 139 36.04Morin, Madalynn

AAAA-ST 1310 36.12Snuggs, Elizabeth H
AAAA-ST 1411 37.26DeLallo, Frankie M

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 29.42Kilpatrick, Juliana E
AAAA-ST 152 29.65Morataya, Kait A
AAAA-ST 153 30.06Burch, Parker E

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST  91 35.73Hernandez, Santi
AAAA-ST 102 36.17Perez, Andres B
AAAA-ST  93 36.73Lange, Kentaro O
AAAA-ST  94 37.76Feng, Darren
AAAA-ST  95 38.30Holleman, Jackson A
HOT-ST 106 38.65Anderegg, Benjamin O
AAAA-ST  87 39.18Balmaceda, Bryson K
AAAA-ST 108 39.81Parikh, Aarnav P
AAAA-ST  79 47.49Balmaceda, Ben L
AAAA-ST  910 48.38Garcia, Jayden
AAAA-ST  911 50.03Lewis, Quincy B
CCLR-ST 1012 50.12Arredondo, Emiliano J
AAAA-ST  913 51.38Brooks, Elliot F
CCLR-ST  814 52.56Valdez, Nicolas I
AAAA-ST  915 56.30Li, Kevin H
AAAA-ST  816 1:01.46Martinez, Luke
AAAA-ST  717 1:02.49Battles, Luke
AAAA-ST  918 1:14.25Garcia, Adam

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 30.04Razote, Noah C
AAAA-ST 122 31.77Gambee, Asher L
AAAA-ST 113 34.14Grifϐin, Grayson W
AAAA-ST 114 34.37Copes, Braeden H
HOT-ST 115 34.62Potucek, William M
AAAA-ST 126 34.67Robles, Eli M
AAAA-ST 117 34.83Dalley, Jacob R
AAAA-ST 128 35.07Lopez, Sergio
AAAA-ST 119 35.23Morin, Joshua
AAAA-ST 1110 35.60Clarno, Onias J
AAAA-ST 1211 38.48Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J
AAAA-ST 1212 39.74Love, Rhyker D
HOT-ST 1213 40.65Anderegg, Elijah J
AAAA-ST 1214 40.83Nasrollah, Saam
AAAA-ST 1115 41.06Shipman, Emasy B
AAAA-ST 1116 41.13Pakala, Praan
AAAA-ST 1217 41.91Macias, Cameron J

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 25.83Gray, Cooper M
AAAA-ST 132 27.31Edwards, Xavier C
AAAA-ST 143 27.87McNary, Justin F
AAAA-ST 134 28.16Funk, Graham R
AAAA-ST 135 28.38Reeves, Nate R
AAAA-ST 146 28.86Cuellar, Mateo L
AAAA-ST 147 29.83Buikema, Noah J
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(Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 148 29.85Yan, Ryan S
AAAA-ST 139 30.03Akus, Marcelo A
UN-ST 1410 30.32Moore, Connor T
AAAA-ST 1411 30.48Bailey, Amari L
AAAA-ST 1412 30.68Hernandez, Miles C
AAAA-ST 1413 30.98Basurto, Jude N
CCLR-ST 1414 32.03Arredondo, Joaquin X
AAAA-ST 1415 32.17Buikema, Elisha J
AAAA-ST 1416 32.21Lange, Ethan S
AAAA-ST 1417 34.95Rohde, Liam J
AAAA-ST 1318 36.45Williams, Ari N
AAAA-ST 1319 36.78Cai, Raymond

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 25.47Maloney, Key-In F
HOT-ST 162 25.89Potucek, Colter R
HOT-ST 163 26.34Potucek, Maverick J
AAAA-ST 154 26.38Hogue, Cass V
AAAA-ST 155 26.72Tew, Landon W
AAAA-ST 156 27.58Bradford, Zach M
CCLR-ST 157 28.68Marshall, Vincent R
AAAA-ST 158 31.76Tirres, Paul R
AAAA-ST 15--- DQLugo Avila, Robert R

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 1:37.34Ruiz, Gianna M

44.77 1:37.34
AAAA-ST  92 1:42.95Oakley, Riley K

44.91 1:42.95
AAAA-ST 103 1:43.50Burns, Kelley E

50.94 1:43.50
AAAA-ST 104 1:44.45Blackstock, Hadlee A

51.15 1:44.45
AAAA-ST  95 1:44.59Borgman, Maddie G

50.16 1:44.59
AAAA-ST 106 1:45.61Metwally, Saga A

51.90 1:45.61
AAAA-ST 107 1:50.47Garza, Lena A

51.96 1:50.47
AAAA-ST 108 1:52.43Santos Espada, Hannah M

51.94 1:52.43
AAAA-ST  89 1:58.88Castillo, Emmarie A

53.92 1:58.88
AAAA-ST  810 2:19.73Martin, Scarlett A

1:07.09 2:19.73
AAAA-ST  911 2:39.99Walker, Molly A
AAAA-ST 10--- DQDelgado, Eleanor J

46.34 DQ
 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 111 1:21.96Oakley, Ellie A

36.81 1:21.96
AAAA-ST 122 1:22.60Harrison, Izzy G

39.02 1:22.60

AAAA-ST 123 1:23.78Amstead, Kylee A
38.00 1:23.78

AAAA-ST 114 1:23.82Schiller, Ansley C
40.43 1:23.82

AAAA-ST 115 1:28.64Meredith, Bailey A
43.06 1:28.64

AAAA-ST 126 1:28.74Jia, Alex M
40.54 1:28.74

AAAA-ST 117 1:33.64Koerner, Eva L
43.72 1:33.64

HOT-ST 118 1:33.80Welder, Lindsay C
44.05 1:33.80

AAAA-ST 119 1:34.94Koerner, Alex M
43.91 1:34.94

AAAA-ST 1210 1:37.85Gray, Ever L
43.65 1:37.85

AAAA-ST 1111 1:41.07McLin, Hannah M
49.67 1:41.07

AAAA-ST 1112 1:56.56Davis, Emma M
52.91 1:56.56

AAAA-ST 1113 2:08.70Hedderly, Aria A
1:02.59 2:08.70

AAAA-ST 11--- DQSchroeder, Sophia I
56.63 DQ

AAAA-ST 11--- DQGonzales, Ava N
51.07 DQ

CCLR-ST 11--- DQHarris, Callie J
41.41 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 1:34.32McNeill, Owen R

43.02 1:34.32
AAAA-ST 102 1:40.83Perez, Andres B

47.62 1:40.83
AAAA-ST  83 1:45.81Lange, Collin M

51.56 1:45.81
AAAA-ST 104 1:47.78Crowe, Austin D

51.58 1:47.78
CCLR-ST  85 1:50.89Garcia, Ben D

55.70 1:50.89
HOT-ST 10--- DQAnderegg, Benjamin O

54.44 DQ
 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:21.98Gambee, Asher L

40.14 1:21.98
HOT-ST 112 1:22.96Potucek, William M

38.13 1:22.96
AAAA-ST 113 1:27.40Brooks, Oliver H

41.07 1:27.40
AAAA-ST 114 1:30.46Grifϐin, Grayson W

39.79 1:30.46
AAAA-ST 125 1:46.54Nasrollah, Saam
AAAA-ST 116 1:46.82Clarno, Onias J

54.87 1:46.82



South Texas LSC - For Ofϐice Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:45 AM  2/13/2023  Page 7
2023 ST AAAA NS I Heart Swimming - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
(Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 11--- DQShipman, Emasy B

52.54 DQ
 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 3:01.09Dalley, Bailey A

43.93 1:29.60 2:16.24 3:01.09
AAAA-ST 132 3:29.02Pires, Juliana M

49.42 1:44.46 3:29.02
 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:39.24Kilpatrick, Juliana E

35.81 1:16.74 1:58.67 2:39.24
AAAA-ST 152 2:42.71Burch, Parker E

38.23 1:19.89 2:42.71
AAAA-ST 153 2:46.16Morataya, Kait A

39.80 1:23.33 2:06.98 2:46.16
AAAA-ST 154 2:58.87Montejo Medina, Elena M

41.53 1:28.80 2:15.37 2:58.87
 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 2:38.23Perez, Simeon D

37.19 1:17.68 1:59.01 2:38.23
AAAA-ST 132 2:57.93Garcia, Jeremy B

43.91 1:27.66 2:14.49 2:57.93
 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:13.82Lu, Siyu B

32.93 1:07.58 1:40.48 2:13.82
CCLR-ST 152 2:28.98Marshall, Vincent R

34.82 1:12.17 1:50.95 2:28.98
AAAA-ST 153 2:38.23Tew, Landon W

38.01 1:18.01 1:59.13 2:38.23
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 2:54.18Harrison, Izzy G

38.25 1:23.26 2:16.51 2:54.18
AAAA-ST 122 2:54.44Amstead, Kylee A

37.37 1:19.81 2:12.30 2:54.44
AAAA-ST 123 2:54.70Albrecht, Liv M

38.09 1:23.58 2:17.28 2:54.70
AAAA-ST 114 3:11.17Koerner, Eva L

45.16 1:34.45 2:33.34 3:11.17
AAAA-ST 125 3:19.54Simmons, Abby B

42.25 1:37.94 2:34.85 3:19.54
AAAA-ST 116 3:23.97Montejo, Paige R

46.46 1:38.21 2:34.08 3:23.97
AAAA-ST 117 3:39.16McLin, Hannah M

51.93 1:49.44 2:49.09 3:39.16
 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 2:46.22Kothmann, Cassidy A

36.85 1:17.80 2:09.86 2:46.22

AAAA-ST 132 2:46.48Stewart, Emma K
36.29 1:18.60 2:08.43 2:46.48

AAAA-ST 133 2:51.15Svatek, Reese R
38.04 1:20.48 2:11.69 2:51.15

AAAA-ST 144 2:54.09Flores, Fernanda F
35.49 1:17.19 2:14.26 2:54.09

AAAA-ST 135 2:59.81Sauceda-Reyes, Wendy M
39.81 1:24.30 2:19.21 2:59.81

AAAA-ST 146 3:03.74Dalley, Bailey A
39.52 1:28.71 2:24.98 3:03.74

AAAA-ST 137 3:04.50McLin, Soϐia M
1:29.92 2:24.30 3:04.50

AAAA-ST 138 3:15.08Snuggs, Elizabeth H
42.82 1:35.98 2:33.92 3:15.08

AAAA-ST 14--- DQDeLallo, Frankie M
44.01 1:45.71 2:41.71 DQ

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:42.58Kilpatrick, Juliana E

36.68 1:17.08 2:05.94 2:42.58
AAAA-ST 152 2:44.58Hidalgo, Cami V

36.32 1:18.42 2:08.13 2:44.58
AAAA-ST 153 2:57.80Montejo Medina, Elena M

41.44 1:24.87 2:20.87 2:57.80
 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 3:19.54McNeill, Owen R

47.33 1:34.94 2:35.76 3:19.54
HOT-ST  92 3:38.64Hernandez, Santi

52.80 1:42.52 2:53.08 3:38.64
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 2:53.40Razote, Noah C

37.84 1:23.51 2:15.18 2:53.40
HOT-ST 112 2:56.79Potucek, William M

39.40 1:21.40 2:18.20 2:56.79
AAAA-ST 113 3:10.05Abraham, Aldrich P

40.12 1:28.45 2:24.31 3:10.05
 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 2:35.10Yan, Ryan S

35.00 1:13.18 1:59.10 2:35.10
AAAA-ST 132 2:35.37Zurawski, Joseph A

33.57 1:14.91 2:02.77 2:35.37
AAAA-ST 133 2:43.91Akus, Marcelo A

36.15 1:16.54 2:07.25 2:43.91
AAAA-ST 134 2:47.35Garcia, Jeremy B

38.52 1:21.05 2:11.31 2:47.35
AAAA-ST 145 2:57.91Buikema, Elisha J

42.83 1:28.04 2:22.29 2:57.91
AAAA-ST 146 3:05.19Lange, Ethan S

46.01 1:33.96 2:24.06 3:05.19
AAAA-ST 147 3:06.47Bailey, Amari L

38.04 1:24.83 2:19.46 3:06.47
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(Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 138 3:15.87Bichon, Bryant J

45.10 1:30.64 2:30.95 3:15.87
AAAA-ST 139 3:39.81Williams, Ari N

48.83 1:41.76 2:47.80 3:39.81
AAAA-ST 13--- DQBoone, Chandler W

38.19 1:22.62 2:20.92 DQ
AAAA-ST 14--- DQBuikema, Noah J

34.41 1:16.11 2:08.27 DQ
AAAA-ST 14--- DQHernandez, Miles C

40.07 1:26.63 2:23.49 DQ
CCLR-ST 14--- DQArredondo, Joaquin X

39.61 1:28.49 2:22.77 DQ
 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 161 2:19.18Potucek, Colter R

29.09 1:05.92 1:46.05 2:19.18
HOT-ST 162 2:29.83Potucek, Maverick J

29.10 1:07.53 1:54.96 2:29.83
AAAA-ST 163 2:32.60Jardenil, Kenneth L

33.28 1:11.49 1:58.33 2:32.60
CCLR-ST 154 2:35.02Marshall, Vincent R

36.96 1:14.59 2:01.69 2:35.02
AAAA-ST 155 2:41.22Lugo Avila, Robert R

36.03 1:22.54 2:06.56 2:41.22
AAAA-ST 15--- DQMaloney, Key-In F

29.82 1:06.76 1:51.68 DQ
 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 1:34.76Hallmark, Georgia G

45.56 1:34.76
AAAA-ST 102 1:37.85Metwally, Saga A

47.58 1:37.85
AAAA-ST 103 1:39.05Blackstock, Hadlee A

48.02 1:39.05
AAAA-ST 104 1:40.14Armstrong, Sarah R
AAAA-ST  95 1:41.11Oakley, Riley K

49.92 1:41.11
AAAA-ST 106 1:42.80Sarmiento, Aria I

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 111 1:20.73Schiller, Ansley C

39.63 1:20.73
AAAA-ST 112 1:21.44Oakley, Ellie A

39.80 1:21.44
AAAA-ST 123 1:24.53Albrecht, Liv M

41.15 1:24.53
AAAA-ST 124 1:25.91Milligan, Danica
AAAA-ST 115 1:27.06Meredith, Bailey A

42.96 1:27.06
CCLR-ST 116 1:27.60Harris, Callie J

41.76 1:27.60
CCLR-ST 127 1:28.68Arredondo, Carolina

41.89 1:28.68

AAAA-ST 128 1:29.14Hogue, Hallie L
44.48 1:29.14

AAAA-ST 119 1:30.52Koerner, Eva L
44.44 1:30.52

AAAA-ST 1110 1:30.97Shaver, Calyssa C
42.72 1:30.97

AAAA-ST 1111 1:31.74Bowman, Sydney C
44.02 1:31.74

AAAA-ST 1212 1:32.48Via, Caylah J
43.77 1:32.48

AAAA-ST 1113 1:32.57Koerner, Alex M
43.98 1:32.57

AAAA-ST 1114 1:36.52Sauceda Reyes, Yuliana L
AAAA-ST 1215 1:38.24Tripathy, Ishi

47.94 1:38.24
AAAA-ST 1216 1:39.80Simmons, Abby B

47.85 1:39.80
AAAA-ST 1117 1:47.41Gonzales, Ava N

50.55 1:47.41
 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 1:21.22Kothmann, Cassidy A

41.43 1:21.22
AAAA-ST 132 1:21.61Svatek, Reese R

40.24 1:21.61
AAAA-ST 133 1:22.26Sauceda-Reyes, Wendy M

40.47 1:22.26
AAAA-ST 144 1:22.66Pakala, Niv

40.99 1:22.66
AAAA-ST 145 1:27.43Flores, Fernanda F

42.36 1:27.43
AAAA-ST 136 1:38.25Snuggs, Elizabeth H
AAAA-ST 137 1:39.15Morin, Madalynn

47.81 1:39.15
 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 1:16.64Kilpatrick, Juliana E

37.23 1:16.64
AAAA-ST 152 1:19.60Hidalgo, Cami V

39.07 1:19.60
AAAA-ST 153 1:23.57Montejo Medina, Elena M

41.17 1:23.57
 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 1:37.33Lange, Kentaro O

48.23 1:37.33
AAAA-ST  92 1:37.91Feng, Darren

47.36 1:37.91
AAAA-ST 103 1:38.22Perez, Andres B

48.53 1:38.22
AAAA-ST  84 1:47.60Lange, Collin M

51.53 1:47.60
CCLR-ST  85 1:47.97Garcia, Ben D

54.06 1:47.97
CCLR-ST  86 1:51.97Valdez, Nicolas I

54.41 1:51.97
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(Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  97 2:00.70Brooks, Elliot F
CCLR-ST 108 2:16.28Arredondo, Emiliano J

1:03.97 2:16.28
 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:21.79Lopez, Logan E

39.28 1:21.79
AAAA-ST 112 1:23.98Grifϐin, Grayson W

40.74 1:23.98
AAAA-ST 123 1:27.48Hays Cabello, Ardley K

40.48 1:27.48
AAAA-ST 114 1:28.34Brooks, Oliver H

43.07 1:28.34
AAAA-ST 115 1:28.37Morin, Joshua

42.72 1:28.37
AAAA-ST 126 1:28.48Gambee, Asher L

42.70 1:28.48
AAAA-ST 117 1:28.60Dalley, Jacob R

43.17 1:28.60
AAAA-ST 128 1:30.49Hutchinson, Logan M

43.53 1:30.49
AAAA-ST 129 1:32.71Battles, John

45.76 1:32.71
AAAA-ST 1210 1:34.53Lopez, Sergio

45.56 1:34.53
AAAA-ST 1211 1:34.73Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J

45.13 1:34.73
AAAA-ST 1212 1:37.08Lange, Austen M

46.20 1:37.08
AAAA-ST 1213 1:43.97Macias, Cameron J

51.54 1:43.97
AAAA-ST 1114 1:48.07Shipman, Emasy B

51.61 1:48.07
AAAA-ST 12--- DQRazote, Noah C

42.05 DQ
AAAA-ST 12--- DQLove, Rhyker D

50.07 DQ
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 1:14.60Yan, Ryan S

37.06 1:14.60
AAAA-ST 142 1:16.78Buikema, Noah J

37.60 1:16.78
AAAA-ST 133 1:17.37Akus, Marcelo A

37.01 1:17.37
AAAA-ST 134 1:20.72Zurawski, Joseph A

40.74 1:20.72
CCLR-ST 145 1:28.26Arredondo, Joaquin X

43.40 1:28.26
AAAA-ST 146 1:30.70Bailey, Amari L

42.86 1:30.70
AAAA-ST 137 1:31.52Cai, Raymond

44.11 1:31.52

AAAA-ST 138 1:32.91Bichon, Bryant J
45.86 1:32.91

AAAA-ST 13--- DQReeves, Nate R
34.40 DQ

AAAA-ST 13--- DQWilliams, Ari N
 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCLR-ST 151 1:07.93Marshall, Vincent R

33.57 1:07.93
AAAA-ST 152 1:08.21Hogue, Cass V

33.00 1:08.21
HOT-ST 163 1:09.55Potucek, Maverick J

34.35 1:09.55
AAAA-ST 164 1:13.25Jardenil, Kenneth L

36.36 1:13.25
AAAA-ST 155 1:14.30Bradford, Zach M

37.08 1:14.30
AAAA-ST 156 1:19.79Tirres, Paul R

37.93 1:19.79
AAAA-ST 157 1:24.59Gonzales, Justin

40.07 1:24.59
 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 161 2:27.70Potucek, Colter R

31.52 1:07.69 1:46.69 2:27.70
AAAA-ST 162 2:36.72Jardenil, Kenneth L

33.38 1:12.51 1:54.94 2:36.72
 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 50.19Hallmark, Georgia G
AAAA-ST 102 52.28Uzowulu, Zara E
AAAA-ST  93 53.01Oakley, Riley K
AAAA-ST  94 54.30Vaughan, Brynn A
AAAA-ST 105 54.93Sarmiento, Aria I
AAAA-ST 106 55.24Blackstock, Hadlee A
AAAA-ST  97 56.01Heard, Ashley I
AAAA-ST 108 57.52Delgado, Eleanor J
AAAA-ST 109 1:00.31Santos Espada, Hannah M
AAAA-ST  910 1:01.34Meredith, Ava G
AAAA-ST  811 1:10.00Martin, Scarlett A

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 43.43Via, Caylah J
CCLR-ST 122 45.67Arredondo, Carolina
AAAA-ST 113 46.68Oakley, Ellie A
AAAA-ST 114 47.70Sauceda Reyes, Yuliana L
AAAA-ST 115 48.16Bowman, Sydney C
AAAA-ST 116 48.40Montejo, Paige R
CCLR-ST 117 48.87Harris, Callie J
AAAA-ST 128 52.31Becker, Ariel J
AAAA-ST 119 54.01Stewart, Lily G
AAAA-ST 1110 56.80Koerner, Alex M
AAAA-ST 1111 58.28Hedderly, Aria A
AAAA-ST 1112 1:10.04Gonzales, Ava N
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Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST  91 50.05Lange, Kentaro O
AAAA-ST  82 50.38Lange, Collin M
AAAA-ST  93 54.38Holleman, Jackson A
AAAA-ST  94 57.81Feng, Darren
HOT-ST  95 59.37Hernandez, Santi
AAAA-ST  96 1:05.12Li, Kevin H
AAAA-ST  7--- DQUzowulu, Obi M
AAAA-ST  9--- DQBrooks, Elliot F

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 42.22Lange, Austen M
AAAA-ST 122 42.87Haedge, Hayden T
AAAA-ST 123 43.28Gambee, Asher L
AAAA-ST 124 43.77Lopez, Logan E
AAAA-ST 115 46.04Clarno, Onias J
AAAA-ST 126 46.64Razote, Noah C
HOT-ST 117 47.41Potucek, William M
AAAA-ST 118 48.44Brooks, Oliver H
AAAA-ST 119 52.05Copes, Braeden H
AAAA-ST 1210 52.68Hutchinson, Logan M
AAAA-ST 1111 55.83Pakala, Praan
AAAA-ST 1212 57.16Nasrollah, Saam
AAAA-ST 1213 57.69Macias, Cameron J

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 1:24.76Armstrong, Sarah R

42.17 1:24.76
AAAA-ST 102 1:27.68Blackstock, Hadlee A

41.85 1:27.68
AAAA-ST 103 1:28.94Metwally, Saga A

43.17 1:28.94
AAAA-ST  94 1:30.20Heard, Ashley I

41.49 1:30.20
AAAA-ST 105 1:33.25Smith, Ellie M

44.84 1:33.25
AAAA-ST  96 1:33.64Hernandez, Mia

42.84 1:33.64
AAAA-ST  97 1:35.10Oakley, Riley K

42.65 1:35.10
AAAA-ST  98 1:35.23Meredith, Ava G

46.22 1:35.23
AAAA-ST 109 1:36.37Santos Espada, Hannah M

43.92 1:36.37
AAAA-ST 1010 1:44.33Gonzalez, Baylie

49.29 1:44.33
AAAA-ST  811 1:49.30Martin, Scarlett A

53.79 1:49.30
AAAA-ST 1012 1:55.58Rodriguez, Geneva

55.42 1:55.58
AAAA-ST  913 1:57.40Rodriguez, Caleesi

54.79 1:57.40
AAAA-ST 1014 1:59.43De La Garza, Olivia

54.64 1:59.43

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:11.15Harrison, Izzy G

33.84 1:11.15
AAAA-ST 112 1:11.16Oakley, Ellie A

33.50 1:11.16
AAAA-ST 123 1:11.73Hogue, Hallie L

34.31 1:11.73
AAAA-ST 124 1:11.78Via, Caylah J

34.37 1:11.78
AAAA-ST 115 1:14.28Meredith, Bailey A

36.31 1:14.28
CCLR-ST 126 1:14.75Arredondo, Carolina

35.93 1:14.75
CCLR-ST 117 1:15.94Harris, Callie J

36.95 1:15.94
AAAA-ST 118 1:16.96Koerner, Eva L

36.79 1:16.96
AAAA-ST 119 1:17.22Schiller, Ansley C

36.48 1:17.22
AAAA-ST 1110 1:18.13Bowman, Sydney C

37.20 1:18.13
AAAA-ST 1111 1:19.29Sauceda Reyes, Yuliana L

38.11 1:19.29
AAAA-ST 1212 1:21.45Simmons, Abby B

38.05 1:21.45
AAAA-ST 1113 1:22.38Koerner, Alex M

38.36 1:22.38
AAAA-ST 1114 1:22.91Shaver, Calyssa C

37.41 1:22.91
AAAA-ST 1215 1:24.07Tripathy, Ishi

40.65 1:24.07
AAAA-ST 1116 1:30.73McLin, Hannah M

42.21 1:30.73
AAAA-ST 1117 1:46.54Hedderly, Aria A

50.32 1:46.54
AAAA-ST 1118 1:59.14Salazar, Mildred
AAAA-ST 12--- DQAmstead, Kylee A

35.91 DQ
 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 141 1:05.74Kothmann, Cassidy A

32.38 1:05.74
AAAA-ST 132 1:09.13Sauceda-Reyes, Wendy M

33.06 1:09.13
AAAA-ST 133 1:09.24McLin, Soϐia M

32.25 1:09.24
AAAA-ST 134 1:09.63Stewart, Emma K

32.95 1:09.63
AAAA-ST 145 1:11.32Pakala, Niv

33.55 1:11.32
AAAA-ST 136 1:12.09Svatek, Reese R

34.40 1:12.09
AAAA-ST 147 1:12.71Dalley, Bailey A

34.20 1:12.71
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(Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 138 1:16.93Snuggs, Elizabeth H

36.82 1:16.93
AAAA-ST 139 1:20.74Morin, Madalynn

38.69 1:20.74
AAAA-ST 1410 1:26.03DeLallo, Frankie M

39.79 1:26.03
 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 1:04.19Hidalgo, Cami V

31.08 1:04.19
 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 1:22.87Perez, Andres B

38.32 1:22.87
HOT-ST  92 1:24.35Hernandez, Santi

40.74 1:24.35
AAAA-ST  93 1:27.45Holleman, Jackson A

42.32 1:27.45
AAAA-ST  94 1:27.66McNeill, Owen R

43.20 1:27.66
AAAA-ST  95 1:30.26Feng, Darren

44.53 1:30.26
CCLR-ST  86 1:36.70Garcia, Ben D

47.60 1:36.70
AAAA-ST  87 1:36.71Lange, Collin M

46.08 1:36.71
CCLR-ST 108 1:50.47Arredondo, Emiliano J

51.65 1:50.47
AAAA-ST  99 1:52.71Brooks, Elliot F

55.90 1:52.71
CCLR-ST  810 1:55.86Valdez, Nicolas I
AAAA-ST  911 1:56.40Garcia, Jayden

56.07 1:56.40
 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 1:10.82Gambee, Asher L

34.00 1:10.82
AAAA-ST 122 1:11.19Hays Cabello, Ardley K

33.56 1:11.19
AAAA-ST 123 1:11.75Battles, John

35.35 1:11.75
AAAA-ST 124 1:12.85Haedge, Hayden T

34.15 1:12.85
AAAA-ST 115 1:15.20Copes, Braeden H

36.05 1:15.20
AAAA-ST 116 1:15.49Dalley, Jacob R

35.44 1:15.49
AAAA-ST 117 1:17.15Grifϐin, Grayson W

35.75 1:17.15
AAAA-ST 118 1:17.50Morin, Joshua

38.09 1:17.50
AAAA-ST 129 1:19.20Lopez, Sergio

38.04 1:19.20

AAAA-ST 1110 1:22.12Abraham, Aldrich P
37.36 1:22.12

AAAA-ST 1211 1:22.71Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J
38.67 1:22.71

AAAA-ST 1112 1:23.99Clarno, Onias J
39.13 1:23.99

AAAA-ST 1113 1:26.13Shipman, Emasy B
41.74 1:26.13

AAAA-ST 1114 1:36.54Pakala, Praan
47.34 1:36.54

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 131 1:04.39Reeves, Nate R

29.59 1:04.39
AAAA-ST 132 1:05.98Boone, Chandler W

31.52 1:05.98
AAAA-ST 133 1:06.02Akus, Marcelo A

31.50 1:06.02
AAAA-ST 144 1:07.92Buikema, Noah J

32.64 1:07.92
CCLR-ST 145 1:09.23Arredondo, Joaquin X

33.64 1:09.23
AAAA-ST 146 1:09.82Buikema, Elisha J

33.17 1:09.82
AAAA-ST 137 1:10.09Garcia, Jeremy B

34.69 1:10.09
AAAA-ST 148 1:11.20Hernandez, Miles C

34.27 1:11.20
AAAA-ST 149 1:15.00Lange, Ethan S

36.15 1:15.00
AAAA-ST 1410 1:15.99Bailey, Amari L

34.14 1:15.99
AAAA-ST 1311 1:16.60Bichon, Bryant J

36.96 1:16.60
AAAA-ST 1312 1:25.95Cai, Raymond

41.16 1:25.95
AAAA-ST 1313 1:26.61Williams, Ari N

40.78 1:26.61
 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST 161 56.53Potucek, Colter R

27.20 56.53
HOT-ST 162 58.75Potucek, Maverick J

28.25 58.75
AAAA-ST 153 1:00.61Bradford, Zach M

29.47 1:00.61
AAAA-ST 154 1:02.05Lugo Avila, Robert R

29.86 1:02.05
AAAA-ST 155 1:02.22Hogue, Cass V

29.35 1:02.22
CCLR-ST 156 1:04.53Marshall, Vincent R

31.86 1:04.53
AAAA-ST 157 1:07.39Gonzales, Justin

32.23 1:07.39
AAAA-ST 158 1:08.89Tirres, Paul R

32.87 1:08.89
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Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 101 44.64Delgado, Eleanor J
AAAA-ST  92 45.49Hallmark, Georgia G
AAAA-ST  93 46.76Oakley, Riley K
AAAA-ST 104 47.46Armstrong, Sarah R
AAAA-ST 105 48.67Sarmiento, Aria I
AAAA-ST 106 50.86Smith, Ellie M
AAAA-ST 107 52.28Blackstock, Hadlee A
AAAA-ST  98 55.40Meredith, Ava G
AAAA-ST 109 57.44Santos Espada, Hannah M
AAAA-ST 1010 1:02.06Rodriguez, Geneva
AAAA-ST 1011 1:07.51De La Garza, Olivia
AAAA-ST 10--- DQUzowulu, Zara E
AAAA-ST 10--- DQGonzalez, Baylie
AAAA-ST  9--- DQRodriguez, Caleesi
AAAA-ST  9--- DQHernandez, Mia

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 111 34.25Oakley, Ellie A
AAAA-ST 122 39.32Milligan, Danica
AAAA-ST 113 40.22Schiller, Ansley C
CCLR-ST 114 40.93Harris, Callie J
AAAA-ST 115 41.39Shaver, Calyssa C
AAAA-ST 116 41.86Meredith, Bailey A
CCLR-ST 127 43.28Arredondo, Carolina
AAAA-ST 128 43.58Hogue, Hallie L
AAAA-ST 129 47.17Becker, Ariel J
AAAA-ST 1110 51.27Gonzales, Ava N
AAAA-ST 1111 59.77Stewart, Lily G
AAAA-ST 11--- DQSalazar, Mildred

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOT-ST  91 50.93Hernandez, Santi
AAAA-ST  92 51.83Lange, Kentaro O
AAAA-ST  93 56.08Holleman, Jackson A
AAAA-ST  94 1:06.23Li, Kevin H
AAAA-ST  7--- DQUzowulu, Obi M

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 121 36.44Haedge, Hayden T
AAAA-ST 122 37.55Lopez, Logan E
HOT-ST 113 37.60Potucek, William M
AAAA-ST 114 39.01Brooks, Oliver H
AAAA-ST 115 39.74Grifϐin, Grayson W
AAAA-ST 116 41.47Abraham, Aldrich P
AAAA-ST 117 44.76Dalley, Jacob R
AAAA-ST 118 44.78Copes, Braeden H
AAAA-ST 129 45.35Otsuka-Willis, Tysuke J
AAAA-ST 1210 48.40Lange, Austen M
AAAA-ST 1211 50.01Love, Rhyker D
AAAA-ST 1212 50.95Nasrollah, Saam
AAAA-ST 1213 52.18Hutchinson, Logan M
AAAA-ST 12--- DQMacias, Cameron J
AAAA-ST 11--- DQShipman, Emasy B

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 111 4:32.99Hedderly, Aria A

59.85 2:10.90 3:22.34 4:32.99
AAAA-ST 11--- DQMcLin, Hannah M

49.17 1:47.22 2:46.03 DQ
 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 131 3:06.80Stewart, Emma K

43.02 1:30.34 2:19.42 3:06.80
AAAA-ST 132 3:11.03McLin, Soϐia M

42.41 1:30.91 2:21.26 3:11.03
 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 151 2:53.59Burch, Parker E

39.51 1:23.17 2:08.43 2:53.59
AAAA-ST 152 3:30.40Montejo Medina, Elena M

48.40 1:43.19 2:38.63 3:30.40
AAAA-ST 153 3:30.68Miller, Katie R

46.18 1:41.82 2:38.09 3:30.68
 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AAAA-ST 141 2:58.09Yan, Ryan S

39.07 1:23.90 2:11.23 2:58.09
AAAA-ST 142 3:13.06Lange, Ethan S

45.96 1:36.60 2:25.54 3:13.06
AAAA-ST 133 3:14.19Reeves, Nate R

42.41 1:31.87 2:24.23 3:14.19
AAAA-ST 144 3:25.48Buikema, Elisha J

47.29 1:40.95 2:34.54 3:25.48
AAAA-ST 145 3:25.99Caskey, Teddy R

47.64 1:40.32 2:32.97 3:25.99
CCLR-ST 146 3:29.80Arredondo, Joaquin X

46.88 1:39.35 2:34.73 3:29.80
AAAA-ST 147 3:41.03Hernandez, Miles C

48.14 1:45.06 2:42.73 3:41.03


